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* Compliance Officer  

Erin Feilmeier 
515-241-6039 

Erin.Feilmeier@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer 
Jacob Shkolnick 
515-241-8199 

UPH_CentralIAPrivacyOfficer@unitypoint.org 

Information Security Officer  
Charity Sharpe (interim) 

515-241-8929 
Charity.Sharpe@unitypoint.org 
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* Compliance Officer  

Dave Phillips 
319-369-7121 

Dave.Phillips@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer  
Namira Romero 
319-325-3920 

UPH_EasternIAPrivacyOfficer@unitypoint.org 

Information Security Officer  
Janet Libe 

319-369-7133 
Janet.Libe@unitypoint.org 
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* Compliance Officer 

Jen Corell 
515-574-6941 

Jennifer.Corell@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer  
Kari Krueger 

515-574-6675 
UPH_WesternIAPrivacyOfficer@unitypoint.org 

Information Security Officer 
Dorrie Wilson 
712-279-3649 

Dorrie.Wilson@unitypoint.org 
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 Compliance Officer 
Mohamed Noorani 

309-779-2930 
Mohamed.Noorani@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer 
 Kari Krueger 
309-672-4831 

UPH_ILPrivacyOfficer@unitypoint.org 

Information Security Officer 
Shari Cole 

309-623-7038 
Shari.Cole@unitypoint.org 
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 Compliance Officer 

Wendy Uphoff 
309-671-2994 

Wendy.Uphoff@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer 
 Erin Totosz 

309-672-5713 
UPH_ILPrivacyOfficer@unitypoint.org 

Information Security Officer 
Shari Cole 

309-623-7038 
Shari.Cole@unitypoint.org 
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Compliance Officer 
 David Berry 

608-417-5830 
David.Berry@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer 
Sarah Cable 

608-417-5834 
UPH_WIPrivacyOfficer@unitypoint.org 

Information Security Officer 
 Rick Moy 

608-417-5833 
Rick.Moy@unitpoint.org 
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Compliance Officer 
 Marissa Smith 
515-557-3236 

Marissa.Smith@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer 
Marissa Smith 
515-557-3236 

Privacy Analyst 
Taylor Mallett 
515-557-3214 

Information Security Officer 
 Erik Kettleson 
641-456-8209 

Erik.Kettleson@unitypoint.org UPH_UPAHPrivacyOfficer@unitypoint.org 
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 Compliance Officer 
 Molly Driscoll 
515-241-4650 

Molly.Driscoll@unitypoint.org 

Privacy Officer 

Contact the Privacy Officer listed for 
your region above.  

Information Security Officer 
Erik Kettleson 
641-456-8209 

Erik.Kettleson@unitypoint.org 
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Accountable Care Organization 

(“ACO”) 

Compliance Officer 
 April Smith 

515-241-3708 
April.Smith2@unitypoint.org 
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Chief Compliance Officer 
Andrea Eklund 
515-471-9304 

Andrea.Eklund@unitypoint.org 

System Privacy Officer 
 RaeAnn Isaacson 

515-241-4652 
RaeAnn.Isaacson@unitypoint.org 

Chief Information Security Officer 
Charity Sharpe 
515-241-8929 

Charity.Sharpe@unitypoint.org 

Director of Compliance & 
People Practices 

 Laurel Fleming 
515-241-5999 

Laurel.Fleming@unitypoint.org 

Director of Revenue Cycle 
Compliance 

 Chad Baedke 
515-471-9396 

Chad.Baedke@unitypoint.org 

Vice President of Compliance 
Operations and Enterprise Risk 

Management 
Tori Stafford 

319-290-8187 
Tori.Stafford@unitypoint.org 

Rural Health Clinic 
Consultant  
Jodi Ricklefs 

515-574-8437 
Jodi.Ricklefs@unitypoint.org 

Compliance & Contract 
Manager 

Tori Stafford (interim) 
319-290-8187 

Tori.Stafford@unitypoint.org 
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Compliance 24/7 and 
Anonymous Helpline 

800-548-8778 

or Online: 
UPH ComplianceLine Report 

 

General Compliance 
Department Phone 

515-440-5100 

General Compliance Department 
E-mail 

uph_compliancedepart@unitypoint.org 

 

*Central Iowa: Des Moines, Grinnell 

*Eastern Iowa: Marshalltown, Waterloo, Cedar Rapids, Dubuque 

*Western Iowa: Sioux City, Fort Dodge 
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